Highlights
Designed for Converged Network,
Big or Small
•	Gigabit	Speed	with	non-blocking
architecture	supporting	100%	Gigabit
throughput
•	Auto	Voice	VLAN	for	fast	and	reliable
deployment	of	VoIP

Resource CD with links to online documentation, installation guides, Web-management user
manual, Smart Control Center (SCC) software and user guide.
ORDERING INFORMATION
GS716T-300NAS North America and Latin America
GS716T-300EUS Europe
GS716T-300AJS Asia
GS724T-400NAS North America and Latin America
GS724T-400EUS Europe
GS724T-400AJS Asia
GS724T-400PRS China
GS748T-500NAS North America and Latin America
GS748T-500EUS Europe
GS748T-500AJS Asia
GS748T-500PRS China
OPTIONAL MODULES, SOFTWARE LICENSE AND ACCESSORIES
GS716TAV-20000S Ethernet Audio/Video (EAV) software license for GS716T-300
GS724TAV-20000S Ethernet Audio/Video (EAV) software license for GS724T-400
GS748TAV-20000S Ethernet Audio/Video (EAV) software license for GS748T-500
AGM731F 1000Base-SX SFP GBIC (Multimode)
AGM732F 1000Base-LX SFP GBIC (Single mode)
Ordering Information